33 
Supply of AC-DC Clamp meter(Fluke 302/302/304, Meco 
2003A/3636 etc) 

No 4868.22 16 77891.51 

34 
Supply of Visual Fault Locator Model: FFL-50  (or) latest, 
Make of JDSU 

No 11078.96 16 177263.37 

TOTAL COST IN FIGURES (Rounded Off)       2,00,76,548.00 

TOTAL COST IN WORDS (RUPEES TWO CRORE SEVENTY SIX  THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND FORTY EIGHT ONLY) 

i. 

I/we undertake to execute the work of schedule of work at ------------------------------% 

(in words------------------------------------------------------------------percent), At Par/below/above of 
the RailTel’s total estimated cost of schedule of work mentioned above.